8™ Panorama St :oof Glazing Informal Working G{ up (PSG IWG)

Palais des Nations, Room $1, Building S, 1211 Geneva

Attendance List

Full name

Delegation

E-mail

Status

Vd

Sung-Bok Eom

South Korea

sbeom@1ts2020.kr

in person 0;\% %

2. | Richard Damm Germany richard.damm@bmvi.bund.de in person %\2)
3. | Seulki Lee South Korea positivelsk@ts2020.kr in person of //;ﬂ/,/)
4. | Doris Ackermann OICA (VDA)/Opel doris.ackermann@de.opel.com
5. | Joung-Hak Ahn South Korea jhahn@hyundai.com
6. | Louis-Sylvain Ayral CLEPA/MEMA/JAPIA | techsec@clepa.be
. . AGC Automotive .
7. | Michaela Baloghova Czech a.s. Michaela.Baloghova@eu.agc.com
8. | Frangois Boulay OICA/Renault francois.boulay@renault.com
9. | Bertrand Caze Glass for Europe bertrand.cazes@glassforeurope.com
10. | Wouter Cornelis Belgium Vinpcotte wcormnelis@vincotte.be in person %
Y , @ person o —"
11. | Dr. Matthias Duemmler Germany duemmler@mpanrw.de "B i/{/\/\/\(—/\
Alliance of Automobile e
12. | Randy Edwards Manufacturers/USA wreandtct@aol.com
13. | Werner Faifit OICA/VW Werner.faisst@volkswagen.de
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14. | Thomas Fuhrmann German delegation Thomas.Fuhrmann@bmvi.bund.de T: 7}7-————'—
15. | Olivier Fontaine OICA ofontaine@oica.net

f

16. | Rudolf Gerlach Germany/TUV gerlach@de.tuv.com ﬂ /F(z
17. | Mike Greenall NSG Mike.Greenall@nsg.com v
18. | Michael Guse OICA/Daimler michael.guse@daimler.com
19. | Gerd Helmich CLEPA/Pilkington gerd.helmich@nsg.com
20. | Kyle Hendershot Canada kyle.hendershot@tc.gc.ca in person Z% %_
21. | Romain Hubert UNECE-Transport Romain.Hubert@unece.org i
22. | Cédric Janssens Glass for Europe Cedric.Janssens@glassforeurope.com | via audio conference ‘//
23. | Wooyong Ji Hyundai ziwoo@hyundai.com
24. | Jae Bu Kim OICA/Hyundai jbkim@hyundai.com
25. | Hyungijin Kim South Korea mickey@ts2020.kr ;% M farges
26. | Erwin Kirschner OICA/ACEA ek@acea.be
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27. | Antony Lagrange European Commission | antony.lagrange@ec.europa.eu
28. | Dr. Jae Wan Lee Republic of Korea jwlee@1s2020.kr
29. | Thomas Meissen CLEPA/ Saint-Gobain | thomas.meissen@saint-gobain.com via audio conference /
30. | Ortwin Meeuws SABIC/Netherlands Ortwin.meeuws@sabic.com
31. | Dieter Meurer BMW Dieter.Meurer@bmw.de W" & fee d; g /
32. | Dr. Ralf Meyer Volkswagen ralf. meyer2@volkswagen.de
33. | Jong-in Moon South Korea joinmoon@1ts2020.kr
34. | Benoit Moreau OICA/PSA benoit.moreau@mpsa.com A
35. | Dr. Joachim Miiller OICA/Ford jmuelle6@ford.com . Vi a \aa 0/159 ; // .
36. IIZ();;“?I;[ephan Muiller von CLEPA/Webasto ztne1phan.mueller.von.kralik@webasto.c in person ;’
37. | James Myers NHTSA James.Myers@dot.gov via audio conference
38. | Metin Namidar OICA/BMW Metin.namidar@bmw.de
39. | Nha Nguyen NHTSA Nha.Nguyen@dot.gov
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40. | Dr. Sascha Pfeifer OICA/VDA pfeifer@vda.de VW
/A
41. | Ansgar Pott OICA/Hyundai apott@hyundai-europe.com in person .
42. | Klaus Preusser Germany dr.klaus.preusser@schwerte.de
43. | Rebecca Shelby Ford RKING25@ford.com
44. | David Sutula NHTSA David.sutula@dot.gov W
FCA Group / Alliance = "
45. | Daryl Trate of Automobile Daryl. Trate@fcagroup.com via audio conference 1/
Manufactures
46. | Matsuoka Toshiharu OICA/JAMA tcs@jama-e.be
| Carmen Venninger-De . carmen.venninger-
47. Marco OICA/Daimler de_marco@daimler.com
AGC Automotive
48. | Sofia Volmutova Czech a.s. Sona.Volmutova@eu.agc.com P
49. | Minsang Ryu Hyundai Korea minsang@hyundai.com in person /&’/- 2 D
50.
51.
52.
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